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BEVERAGE MENU

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING 150m  250mi  BOTTLE
Morgan’s Bay Sparkling Brut, VIC $9  $13 $35
De Bortoli Prosecco, VIC $12 $17 $52
Divici Prosecco Rosé DOC, IT $52
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut, FR $130
WHITE WINE 150m  250mi  BOTTLE
Morgan’s Bay Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, VIC ~ $9  $13  $35
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc, NZ $13  $19 $50
T'Gallant Cape Schanck Pinot Grigio, VIC $46
Corte Giara Pinot Grigio, Veneto IT $15 $24 $63
Devil’s Lair Honeybomb Chardonnay, WA $13  $19 $54
Nick O'Leary Riesling, ACT $15  $23 $62
Pallio Tenute Verdicchio, Le Marche IT $68
Pala Soprasole Vermentino, Sardegna IT $16  $24 $68
Gossips Sweet Lips Moscato, SEA $11  $15 $42
Gossips Pink Moscato, SEA $11 $15 $42
RED WINE 150m  250m1  BOTTLE
Morgan’s Bay Shiraz Cabernet, VIC $9  $13 $35
St Huberts ‘“The Stag’ Pinot Noir, VIC $15  $22 $60
Le Chat Noir Pinot Noir, FR $56
Smith & Hooper Merlot, SA $13  $20 $54
Jacob's Creek Double Barrel Shiraz, SA $15  $23 $62
Nick O'Leary Shiraz, ACT $17  $25 $68
Pepperjack Porterhouse Graded Shiraz, SA $78
Wynns Gables Cabernet Sauvignon $15  $22 $60
Pepperjack Malbec, Mendoza AR $16  $24 $69
Santa Cristina Chianti, Toscana IT $16  $24 $69
Allegrini Valpolicella DOC, Veneto IT $19  $29 $79
ROSE 150m  250mi  BOTTLE
Squealing Pig Rosé, NZ $11  $17  $50
PORT 60ml
Penfolds Club Tawny $9
Penfolds Grandfather $25
Penfolds Great Grandfather $45

BEER

Peroni 0.0%

Crown Lager

Asahi Super Dry

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.0%
Corona

Guinness

TAP BEER

Great Northern Super Crisp
Young Henry Natural Lager
Newtowner Pale Ale
Bentspoke Crankshaft IPA
Hawke’s Lager

Bentspoke Hi Tea Peach

CIDER
Somersby Apple Cider
Somersby Pear Cider

BRANDY / COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP Cognac
Hennessy XO Cognac

OTHERS
Matso’s Ginger Beer 3.5%
Villa Massa Limoncello

NON/LOW-ALCOHOLIC
Passionfruit Mocktail

15% Surcharge applies on public holidays

$7
$10
$10
$11
$11
$11

425mi
$10
$11
$11
$11
$11
$11

330ml
$10
$10

30ml
$15
$28

$11
$10

$12


https://members.ilg.com.au/WebMembers/PRODUCTS/ShowProductsDetails.aspx?prod=1948263
https://members.ilg.com.au/WebMembers/PRODUCTS/ShowProductsDetails.aspx?prod=1948263
https://www.danmurphys.com.au/search?searchTerm=Squealing+Pig

TWO

$21
Margarita / Chilli Margarita

Tequila, Triple sec, Lime juice, Chili or Salt on the rim

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Coke

Classic Negroni

Gin, Campari, Sweet vermouth, Orange slice
Gin Martini / Dirty Martini

Gin, Extra dry vermouth, Lemon twist or Olives

Whiskey Sour

Bourbon, Lemon juice, Egg white, Cherry, Orange slice

Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Sugar cube, Angostura bitters, Soda
Mojito

White rum, Fresh lime juice, Mint, Simple syrup, Soda
Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh lime, Lime slice

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange slice

$21

Punchy Passion
Passoa, Vodka, Passion fruit, Sprite, Mint

Peach Perfect
Peach vodka, Passoa, Apple juice, Mint

Zombie Cocktail
Bacardi, Aperol, Cherry juice, Pineapple Juice, Orange slice

Midori Monster

Vodka, Midori, Cointreau, Lime juice, Cherry syrup
Midori Splice

Midori, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Cream, Coconut flakes

Sparkling French Martini
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple juice, Prosecco

Floral Violet Gin Sour

Violet gin, Elder flower gin, Lemon juice, Rosemary, Orange twist

$21

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Espresso coffee, Kahlua, Simple syrup

Balvenie 12YO

Glenfiddich 12YO

Glenfiddich 15YO

Glenfiddich 18YO

Lagavulin 16YO

Glenfiddich 21YO Gran Reserve

Jameson

Canadian Club

Bulleit Rye Whisky
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky
Jonny Walker Black Label

Jack Daniels

Maker’s Mark

Wild Turkey 101 Proof

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked

Squealing Pig Rosé Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Malfy Rosa Gin

23rd Street Violet Gin
Roku Japanese Gin
Hendrick’s

Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin

Four Pillars Shiraz Gin

Absolut Vanilla Vodka
Grey Goose

Grey Goose white peach& rosemary

Bacardi White Rum
Bundaberg Rum
Captain Morgan Spice Gold

15% Surcharge applies on public holidays

$14
$14
$17
$20
$20
$32

$11
$11
$10
$11
$12

$12
$13
$13
$13

$12
$12
$12
$12
$13
$13
$14
$14

$10
$13
$13

$10
$10
$10


https://www.danmurphys.com.au/search?searchTerm=Squealing+Pig

